Leg
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.3

6.3

0.2
0.1

6.9

0.1

6.8
0.2
0.1

Type

L

O r U O 0D r 0O Ar-

r O O r O

— O

ICWC 2025 14/28 Fun Ride

Notes
Harrison St
Brevard Ave
Church St
Riverside Dr
Rockledge Dr
Oakledge Dr
Oakledge Dr
Oakledge Dr
State Hwy 515 (“River Rd")
Church St
Delannoy Ave
Endpoint for 14-mile riders
Rest Stop at Civic Center
Willard St

Brevard Ave

Brevard Ave turns slightly left
and becomes Indian River Dr

Macy Dr
Brentwood Dr
Indian River Dr

Indian River Dr turns slightly

right and becomes Brevard Ave

Church St
Delannoy Ave

Total

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.6
6.7
6.7
7

7
13.4
13.4

13.6
13.7

13.7
20.6
20.7
20.8

27.6
27.8
27.9

37" Annual IntraCoastal Waterway Century

SPACECOAST A
] FREELIHEELERS)

SAG Hotline
321-758-1250

Road Markings

C




	Revised Oct 8, 2025

