37th Annual IntraCoastal Waterway Century

ICWC 2025 14/28 Fun Ride

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
	←	L	Harrison St	0.1
0.1	←	L	Brevard Ave	0.1
0.1	←	L	Church St	0.2
0.1	\rightarrow	R	Riverside Dr	0.3
0.3	1	S	Rockledge Dr	0.6
6	←	L	Oakledge Dr	6.7
0	\rightarrow	R	Oakledge Dr	6.7
0.3	\rightarrow	R	Oakledge Dr	7
0	\rightarrow	R	State Hwy 515 ("River Rd")	7
6.3	←	L	Church St	13.4
0	\rightarrow	R	Delannoy Ave	13.4
			Endpoint for 14-mile riders	
			Rest Stop at Civic Center	
0.2	←	L	Willard St	13.6
0.1	\rightarrow	R	Brevard Ave	13.7
0	←	L	Brevard Ave turns slightly left and becomes Indian River Dr	13.7
6.9	\rightarrow	R	Macy Dr	20.6
0	\rightarrow	R	Brentwood Dr	20.7
0.1	←	L	Indian River Dr	20.8
6.8	→	R	Indian River Dr turns slightly right and becomes Brevard Ave	27.6
0.2	←	L	Church St	27.8
0.1	←	L	Delannoy Ave	27.9



SAG Hotline 321-758-1250

